
Mini

Competitive Division

Solo

Diamond

Emily Deal Fusion Dance Force Emily Deal1

Savva Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance Centers Savva Danilovich2

Josiah Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance Centers Josiah Galan-Roman3

Duet/Trio

Sapphire

Twist Legworks Dance Studio1

Small Group

Ruby

G-Slide The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Diamond

Cuban Pete The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Do You Believe In Magic The Brooklyn Dance Centers2

Minions Fusion Dance Force3

Good Is The New Bad Fusion Dance Force4

Petite

Competitive Division

Solo

Sapphire

Giavanna Pacella Legworks Dance Studio Giavanna Pacella1

Juliana Ortiz Legworks Dance Studio Juliana Ortiz2

Jenna Smith Legworks Dance Studio Jenna Smith3
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Ruby

Ava Llanes Legworks Dance Studio Ava Llanes1

Meghan Moriarty Legworks Dance Studio Meghan Moriarty2

Jessica  Giannetto Legworks Dance Studio Jessica  Giannetto3

Evangeline Gaffey The Brooklyn Dance Centers Evangeline Gaffey4

Tasnim Ghoniem The Brooklyn Dance Centers Tasnim Ghoniem5

Diamond

Sienna Scotto Fusion Dance Force Sienna Scotto1

Aaliyah Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance Centers Aaliyah Galan-Roman2

Julia Deal Fusion Dance Force Julia Deal3

Duet/Trio

Sapphire

Cooties Legworks Dance Studio1

Pump Up The Jam Synergy Performing Arts Academy2

Ruby

Emergency The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Spanish Rose Legworks Dance Studio2

Sisters Legworks Dance Studio3

Smile Legworks Dance Studio4

Diamond

That Girl Fusion Dance Force1

Small Group

Sapphire

Earth Legworks Dance Studio1
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Aye Carumba Legworks Dance Studio3

Tippy Toes Legworks Dance Studio4

Ruby

Somewhere Legworks Dance Studio1

Move Legworks Dance Studio2

Pyt Legworks Dance Studio3

Lets Get Loud Legworks Dance Studio4

Fly The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Diamond

Tmnt Fusion Dance Force2

Superheros Fusion Dance Force5

Large Group

Ruby

Are You Ready For Some Football? The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Junior
Competitive Division

Solo

Sapphire

Elisabeth  Franczyk Synergy Performing Arts Academy Elisabeth  Franczyk1

Melissa Durando The Brooklyn Dance Centers Melissa Durando2

Vincenzo Dimaggio The Brooklyn Dance Centers Vincenzo Dimaggio3

Ruby

Aaron Oconnor Legworks Dance Studio Aaron Oconnor1

Megan Walbrecker Legworks Dance Studio Megan Walbrecker2
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Katie Sunderman Legworks Dance Studio Katie Sunderman3

Morgan Blankenship Legworks Dance Studio Morgan Blankenship4

Alexandra  Clouger Legworks Dance Studio Alexandra  Clouger5

Rose Kuchera Synergy Performing Arts Academy Rose Kuchera6

Jaelyn Ziegler Legworks Dance Studio Jaelyn Ziegler7

Jaiden Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance Centers Jaiden Galan-Roman8

Sofia Ortega-Brazelton The Brooklyn Dance Centers Sofia Ortega-Brazelton9

Diamond

Sophia Kinash Fusion Dance Force Sophia Kinash1

Denis Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance Centers Denis Danilovich2

Angelina Lafroscia Fusion Dance Force Angelina Lafroscia3

Kylei Torrello Performing Art Studio BE Kylei Torrello4

Rueben Brock Synergy Performing Arts Academy Rueben Brock5

Nicole Yu The Brooklyn Dance Centers Nicole Yu6

Kaitlynn Mau The Brooklyn Dance Centers Kaitlynn Mau7

Duet/Trio

Sapphire

Keep Breathing The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Ruby

My Best Friend Legworks Dance Studio1

Agents Of Sound The Brooklyn Dance Centers2

Breakout Miss Carol’s Center for Dance3
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I'll Keep You Safe The Brooklyn Dance Centers4

Diga Diga Do Synergy Performing Arts Academy5

An Orphan's Dream Miss Carol’s Center for Dance6

Into The Sunset The Brooklyn Dance Centers7

Enigma Miss Carol’s Center for Dance8

Diamond

Gold Dust Fusion Dance Force1

Steal My Girl The Brooklyn Dance Centers2

Anything Goes Performing Art Studio BE3

The Heir The Brooklyn Dance Centers4

Super Duper The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Small Group

Sapphire

Winter Splendor Miss Carol’s Center for Dance1

Supercalafragalsticexpialadochious Crossroads Dance Academy2

Let Her Go The Brooklyn Dance Centers3

Ruby

Five Legworks Dance Studio1

Closer Legworks Dance Studio2

Bugle Boy Legworks Dance Studio3

Conga Legworks Dance Studio4

Heebie Jeebies Synergy Performing Arts Academy5
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Diamond

Keys To Success Fusion Dance Force1

Beneath My Feet Fusion Dance Force2

When Love Takes Over Fusion Dance Force3

14 Days Fusion Dance Force4

Slow Me Down Fusion Dance Force5

St. James Ballroom Synergy Performing Arts Academy6

B.e.p Fusion Dance Force7

Godzilla Synergy Performing Arts Academy8

Feeling It Too Fusion Dance Force9

Im Not Giving Up Synergy Performing Arts Academy10

Large Group

Sapphire

Minions The Brooklyn Dance Centers1

Ruby

Miss E Legworks Dance Studio1

Dance 4 Me Miss Carol’s Center for Dance2

Strong Enough Miss Carol’s Center for Dance3

Uptown Girl The Brooklyn Dance Centers4

Let's Dance The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Clue The Brooklyn Dance Centers6

Diamond

Cathedrals Fusion Dance Force1
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Blue Skies Fusion Dance Force2

Fusion Strikes Back Fusion Dance Force3

Line

Ruby

Girlz Miss Carol’s Center for Dance1

Teen
Competitive Division

Solo

Sapphire

Belle Hughes Crossroads Dance Academy Belle Hughes1

Nickita  Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance Centers Nickita  Danilovich2

Ruby

Ryan Berentsen Legworks Dance Studio Ryan Berentsen1

Danielle Gielarowski Synergy Performing Arts Academy Danielle Gielarowski2

Brianna Davis Miss Carol’s Center for Dance Brianna Davis3

Makaiya Loper Miss Carol’s Center for Dance Makaiya Loper4

Diamond

Robert Hoffer Fusion Dance Force Robert Hoffer1

Camryn Tomaszewski Fusion Dance Force Camryn Tomaszewski2

Jenn Kelly Fusion Dance Force Jenn Kelly3

Briana Stefanidis Legworks Dance Studio Briana Stefanidis4

Jillian Miller Fusion Dance Force Jillian Miller5

Tymell Hubbard Fusion Dance Force Tymell Hubbard6

Megan Desmond Legworks Dance Studio Megan Desmond7

j



Jordan Blankenship Legworks Dance Studio Jordan Blankenship8

Madeline Judd Fusion Dance Force Madeline Judd9

Maddy Maccarino Fusion Dance Force Maddy Maccarino10

Duet/Trio

Sapphire

What Is This Feeling? Crossroads Dance Academy1

Ruby

Road Runner Synergy Performing Arts Academy1

No Strings Miss Carol’s Center for Dance2

Diamond

Eldritch Fusion Dance Force1

No Light Legworks Dance Studio2

Searching Fusion Dance Force3

Touch Fusion Dance Force4

Word Up The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Get Through This Fusion Dance Force6

Sparta Synergy Performing Arts Academy7

Reciprocate Fusion Dance Force8

Its So Hard To Say Goodbye Synergy Performing Arts Academy9

Little Me CK DanceWorks, Inc10

Small Group

Sapphire

Ay Caramba! Crossroads Dance Academy1
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Amazing Grace Crossroads Dance Academy2

Ruby

Werk Synergy Performing Arts Academy1

My Immortal Miss Carol’s Center for Dance2

Diamond

Let You Go Fusion Dance Force1

Perfect Space Fusion Dance Force2

Proud Mary Legworks Dance Studio3

Crazy Legworks Dance Studio4

Sigh No More The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Native Voices The Brooklyn Dance Centers6

Stay Fusion Dance Force7

For My Help Fusion Dance Force8

Guardians Of The Galaxy Synergy Performing Arts Academy9

Tomorrow Legworks Dance Studio10

Large Group

Sapphire

Shoeless Joe Crossroads Dance Academy1

Ruby

5th Symphony Breuil Fussion Academy1

Diamond

For The Gun Fusion Dance Force1

Order Of The Dragon Fusion Dance Force2
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From Who I Was Fusion Dance Force3

Freedom Legworks Dance Studio4

I Surrender Legworks Dance Studio5

Helen Of Troy The Brooklyn Dance Centers6

Regulators Legworks Dance Studio7

Broken Fusion Dance Force8

Boy Oh Boy Synergy Performing Arts Academy9

Is You Is The Brooklyn Dance Centers10

Line

Diamond

Hoorah Synergy Performing Arts Academy1

Showbiz Line

Diamond

Rio Legworks Dance Studio1

Space Odyssey The Brooklyn Dance Centers2

Senior
Competitive Division

Solo

Ruby

Juliana Ennett Leaders and Legends Juliana Ennett1

Brianna  Harris Leaders and Legends Brianna  Harris2

Tyrk Lewis Legworks Dance Studio Tyrk Lewis3

Chyna Beck Synergy Performing Arts Academy Chyna Beck4
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Diamond

Alexa Miller Fusion Dance Force Alexa Miller1

Stephanie Gennusa Fusion Dance Force Stephanie Gennusa2

Tetiana Sklyarova Fusion Dance Force Tetiana Sklyarova3

Maggie Damaro Fusion Dance Force Maggie Damaro4

Casey  Rizzuto The Brooklyn Dance Centers Casey  Rizzuto5

Meaghan Maher Legworks Dance Studio Meaghan Maher6

Melody Grace Kenehan Fusion Dance Force Melody Grace Kenehan7

Kendall Gay CK DanceWorks, Inc Kendall Gay8

Kaitlyn Abramski Legworks Dance Studio Kaitlyn Abramski9

Lara Stevenson Fusion Dance Force Lara Stevenson10

Duet/Trio

Diamond

Losing Grasp Fusion Dance Force1

Wolves Legworks Dance Studio2

No Children Fusion Dance Force3

Mr. Jones Synergy Performing Arts Academy4

Stand By Me The Brooklyn Dance Centers5

Small Group

Ruby

Ballet Noir Miss Carol’s Center for Dance1

Fever Miss Carol’s Center for Dance2
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Diamond

Who We Are Fusion Dance Force1

(In)Direct Fusion Dance Force2

Be My Husband Legworks Dance Studio3

To Tell You Fusion Dance Force4

Depth Over Distance Legworks Dance Studio5

Love Like This Fusion Dance Force6

Feedback Fusion Dance Force7

Cruz's Crew Synergy Performing Arts Academy8

I Was Hoping Synergy Performing Arts Academy9

Crash Synergy Performing Arts Academy10

Large Group

Diamond

The After Fusion Dance Force1

Shots Fired Fusion Dance Force2

Schoolin’ Life Fusion Dance Force3
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Mini

Sapphire

Duet/Trio

02 - Photogenic Winner

Twist Legworks Dance Studio

Diamond

Solo

08.1 - Mr. Showbiz 1st Runner Up & 01 - Costume Winner

Josiah Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance CentersJosiah Galan-Roman

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Savva Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance CentersSavva Danilovich

11 - Miss Showbiz

Emily Deal Fusion Dance ForceEmily Deal

Petite

Sapphire

Solo

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 01 - Costume Winner

Jenna Smith Legworks Dance StudioJenna Smith

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up & 04 - Lyrical Icon

Giavanna Pacella Legworks Dance StudioGiavanna Pacella

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 07 - Jazz Icon

Juliana Ortiz Legworks Dance StudioJuliana Ortiz

Small Group

23 - Group Performance Award

Earth Legworks Dance Studio

Ruby

Solo

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 03 - Tap Icon

Jessica  Giannetto Legworks Dance StudioJessica  Giannetto

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Meghan Moriarty Legworks Dance StudioMeghan Moriarty

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 01 - Costume Winner

Ava Llanes Legworks Dance StudioAva Llanes
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Diamond

Solo

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up

Aaliyah Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance CentersAaliyah Galan-Roman

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up & 01 - Costume Winner

Julia Deal Fusion Dance ForceJulia Deal

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 07 - Jazz Icon

Sienna Scotto Fusion Dance ForceSienna Scotto

Junior

Sapphire

Solo

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Vincenzo Dimaggio The Brooklyn Dance CentersVincenzo Dimaggio

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Melissa Durando The Brooklyn Dance CentersMelissa Durando

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 01 - Costume Winner

Elisabeth  Franczyk Synergy Performing Arts AcademyElisabeth  Franczyk

Small Group

13 - Sapphire Choreography Award

Winter Splendor Miss Carol’s Center for Dance

Ruby

Solo

01 - Costume Winner

Rose Kuchera Synergy Performing Arts AcademyRose Kuchera

03 - Tap Icon

Jaelyn Ziegler Legworks Dance StudioJaelyn Ziegler

08.1 - Mr. Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Jaiden Galan-Roman The Brooklyn Dance CentersJaiden Galan-Roman

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Aaron Oconnor Legworks Dance StudioAaron Oconnor

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 04 - Lyrical Icon

Megan Walbrecker Legworks Dance StudioMegan Walbrecker
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10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Katie Sunderman Legworks Dance StudioKatie Sunderman

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 02 - Photogenic Winner

Morgan Blankenship Legworks Dance StudioMorgan Blankenship

Small Group

15 - Ruby Choreography Award & 19 - Ruby Group Icon Award

Five Legworks Dance Studio

22 - Group Prop Award

Closer Legworks Dance Studio

Diamond

Solo

01 - Costume Winner

Nicole Yu The Brooklyn Dance CentersNicole Yu

04 - Lyrical Icon

Kylei Torrello Performing Art Studio BEKylei Torrello

08.1 - Mr. Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Rueben Brock Synergy Performing Arts AcademyRueben Brock

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Denis Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance CentersDenis Danilovich

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 07 - Jazz Icon

Kylei Torrello Performing Art Studio BEKylei Torrello

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Angelina Lafroscia Fusion Dance ForceAngelina Lafroscia

11 - Miss Showbiz

Sophia Kinash Fusion Dance ForceSophia Kinash

Small Group

17 - Diamond Choreography Award

Keys To Success Fusion Dance Force

Teen

Sapphire

Solo

09 - Mr. Showbiz & 01 - Costume Winner

Nickita  Danilovich The Brooklyn Dance CentersNickita  Danilovich
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11 - Miss Showbiz

Belle Hughes Crossroads Dance AcademyBelle Hughes

Ruby

Solo

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Ryan Berentsen Legworks Dance StudioRyan Berentsen

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up

Danielle Gielarowski Synergy Performing Arts AcademyDanielle Gielarowski

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up & 01 - Costume Winner

Makaiya Loper Miss Carol’s Center for DanceMakaiya Loper

11 - Miss Showbiz

Brianna Davis Miss Carol’s Center for DanceBrianna Davis

Large Group

21 - Group Costume Award

5th Symphony Breuil Fussion Academy

Diamond

Solo

01 - Costume Winner & 02 - Photogenic Winner

Jordan Blankenship Legworks Dance StudioJordan Blankenship

08 - Mr. Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 06 - Hip Hop Icon

Tymell Hubbard Fusion Dance ForceTymell Hubbard

08.1 - Mr. Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Charlie Dimaggio The Brooklyn Dance CentersCharlie Dimaggio

09 - Mr. Showbiz & 04 - Lyrical Icon

Robert Hoffer Fusion Dance ForceRobert Hoffer

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up & 07 - Jazz Icon

Jillian Miller Fusion Dance ForceJillian Miller

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Briana Stefanidis Legworks Dance StudioBriana Stefanidis

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 07.1 - Contemporary Icon

Camryn Tomaszewski Fusion Dance ForceCamryn Tomaszewski

Small Group
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24 - Judges Choice Award

Native Voices The Brooklyn Dance Centers

Large Group

24 - Judges Choice Award

For The Gun Fusion Dance Force

Showbiz Line

27 - Sportsmanship Award

Space Odyssey The Brooklyn Dance Centers

Senior

Ruby

Solo

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Tyrk Lewis Legworks Dance StudioTyrk Lewis

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up

Chyna Beck Synergy Performing Arts AcademyChyna Beck

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up

Brianna  Harris Leaders and LegendsBrianna  Harris

11 - Miss Showbiz  & 01 - Costume Winner

Juliana Ennett Leaders and LegendsJuliana Ennett

Small Group

15 - Ruby Choreography Award

Ballet Noir Miss Carol’s Center for Dance

Diamond

Solo

01 - Costume Winner & 07 - Jazz Icon

Casey  Rizzuto The Brooklyn Dance CentersCasey  Rizzuto

06 - Hip Hop Icon

Ashley Handa Fusion Dance ForceAshley Handa

09 - Mr. Showbiz

Gregory Buck Synergy Performing Arts AcademyGregory Buck

10 - Miss Showbiz 2nd Runner Up

Maggie Damaro Fusion Dance ForceMaggie Damaro

10.1 - Miss Showbiz 1st Runner Up & 07.1 - Contemporary Icon

Tetiana Sklyarova Fusion Dance ForceTetiana Sklyarova
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11 - Miss Showbiz

Alexa Miller Fusion Dance ForceAlexa Miller

32 - Solo Excellence

Abby Fitzharris Synergy Performing Arts AcademyAbby Fitzharris

Small Group

16 - Diamond Choreography Award

Be My Husband Legworks Dance Studio

30- Student Choreography

Deadline Synergy Performing Arts Academy

Large Group

20 - Diamond Group Icon Award & 31 - National Choreographer

The After Fusion Dance Force
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Ruby
Small Groups

Mini
G-Slide The Brooklyn Dance Center 1st Place Champion

Petite
Somewhere Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Fly The Brooklyn Dance Center 2nd Place Champion

Junior
Five Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Heebie Jeebies Synergy Performing Arts Academy 2nd Place Champion

Teen
Werk Synergy Performing Arts Academy 1st Place Champion

My Immortal Miss Carol's Center for Dance 2nd Place Champion

Senior
Ballet Noir Miss Carol's Center for Dance 1st Place Champion

Ruby
Large Groups/Lines

Petite
Are You Ready For Some Football The Brooklyn Dance Center 1st Place Champion

Junior
Miss E Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Girlz Miss Carol's Center for Dance 2nd Place Champion

Uptown Girl The Brooklyn Dance Center 3rd Place Champion

Teen
5th Symphony Breuil Fussion Academy 1st Place Champion

Ruby Icon Winner
Five Legworks Dance Studio

Diamond
Small Groups

Mini
Cuban Pete The Brooklyn Dance Center 1st Place Champion

Minions Fusion Dance Force 2nd Place Champion
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Petite
Earth Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Tmnt Fusion Dance Force 2nd Place Champion

Junior
Keys To Success Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

St. James Ballroom Synergy Performing Arts Academy 2nd Place Champion

Oh Doctor! The Brooklyn Dance Center 3rd Place Champion

Teen
Proud Mary Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Let You Go Fusion Dance Force 2nd Place Champion

Sigh No More The Brooklyn Dance Center 3rd Place Champion

Gurdians Of The Galaxy Synergy Performing Arts Academy 4th Place Champion

Senior
Who We Are Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

Be My Husband Legworks Dance Studio 2nd Place Champion

Cruz's Crew Synergy Performing Arts Academy 3rd Place Champion

Diamond
Large Groups/Lines

Junior
Cathedrals Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

Teen
For The Gun Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

Freedom Legworks Dance Studio 2nd Place Champion

Hoorah Synergy Performing Arts Academy 3rd Place Champion

Helen Of Troy The Brooklyn Dance Center 4th Place Champion

Senior
The After Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

Diamond
Showbiz Line

Living In Nyc Fusion Dance Force 1st Place Champion

Diamond
Productions

Rio Legworks Dance Studio 1st Place Champion

Space Odyssey The Brooklyn Dance Center 2nd Place Champion



Diamond Icon Winner
The After Fusion Dance Force
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